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Details

R&R Reel blades are manufactured from high
carbon-boron alloy steel and then hardened to
RC46-49 to match the temper of our bedknives and
original equipment bedknives. All R&R Reels are
cylindrically ground on bearing surfaces and then
relief ground. Reels are then precision computer
balanced for extended bearing and reel life. R&R
Products Reels are guaranteed against defects in
material and workmanship for the life of the reel
under normal use.

e High Carbon-Boron Alloy Steel
e Cylindrically Ground on Bearing Surfaces
e Precision Computer Balanced

Replaces
R&R Products R36-4080
Toro 33-5040, 36-4080

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Fits Models
Toro HTM

Toro Turf Pro

Replacement Parts

R150346 Washer - Thrust Plated
1-3/4x.750
R253-117 Seal - Outer Triple Lip

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 SleangJay, 47600
603-80216684
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Tapered Bearing

R254-79
R29-3420
R302-5
R32120-93
R3296-15

R36-9920
R5-4038

R700502

L1bangJay, 47600

Cup - Bearing

Shaft - Reel

Fitting - Grease

Snap Ring - HD
Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Ring - Wear Reel
Sleeve - Wear Reel
Shaft

Retainer - Grease



