

Reel R33-5040





Details

R&R Reel blades are manufactured from high carbon-boron alloy steel and then hardened to RC46-49 to match the temper of our bedknives and original equipment bedknives. All R&R Reels are cylindrically ground on bearing surfaces and then relief ground. Reels are then precision computer balanced for extended bearing and reel life. R&R Products Reels are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for the life of the reel under normal use.

- High Carbon-Boron Alloy Steel
- Cylindrically Ground on Bearing Surfaces
- Precision Computer Balanced

Replaces

R&R Products R36-4080

Toro 33-5040, 36-4080

Specifications

Manufacturer R&R Products

Fits Models

Toro HTM
Toro Turf Pro

Replacement Parts

R150346 Washer - Thrust Plated

1-3/4x.750

R253-117 Seal - Outer Triple Lip

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad

45 Jalan Industri USJ 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 Subang Jay, 47600

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/





R254-78	Tapered Bearing Cone
R254-79	Cup - Bearing
R29-3420	Shaft - Reel
R302-5	Fitting - Grease
R32120-93	Snap Ring - HD
R3296-15	Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
	Jam
R36-9920	Ring - Wear Reel
R5-4038	Sleeve - Wear Reel
	Shaft
R700502	Retainer - Grease